BEAR LAKE TOWNSHIP TREASURER'S REPORT

*x%%*GENERAL FUND*****

BEGINNING BALANCE
RECEIPTS
DISBURSEMENTS
ENDING BALANCE

*xx**E|RE EQUIPMENT*****

BEGINNING BALANCE
RECEIPTS
DISBURSEMENTS
ENDING BALANCE

*****EIRE MILLAGE*****

BEGINNING BALANCE
RECEIPTS
DISBURSEMENTS
ENDING BALANCE

* %54 MPROVEMENT*****

BEGINNING BALANCE
RECEIPTS
DISBURSEMENTS
ENDING BALANCE

*****RESCUE DONTATIONS*****

BEGINNING BALANCE
RECEIPTS
DISBURSEMENTS
ENDING BALANCE

**%%* CEMETERY ENDOWMENT*****

BEGINNING BALANCE
RECEIPTS
DISBURSEMENTS
ENDING BALANCE

Kk RKROADSH****

BEGINNING BALANCE
RECEIPTS
DISBURSEMENTS
ENDING BALANCE

Al Sl bao

Dec-16

$168,630.55

$17,184.45
($22,681.14)
$163,133.86

$104,879.57
$2,640.61
$0.00

$107,520.18

$139,480.35
$5,282.34
($6,770.91)
$137,991.78

$131,928.57
$0.00

$0.00
$131,928.57

$13,209.67

$0.00
$0.00
$13,209.67

$57,329.84
$0.48
$0.00

$57,330.32

$171,905.49
$0.00

$0.00
$171,905.49

BEARLAKE TOWNSHIP TREASURER

*****E|RE VECHICLES*****

BEGINNING BALANCE $68,608.88
RECEIPTS §7,923.81
DISBURSEMENTS $0.00
ENDING BALANCE $76,532.69



