BEAR LAKE TOWNSHIP TREASURER'S REPORT Dec-16

*****GENERAL FUND****		*****FIRE VECHICLES****	
BEGINNING BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS ENDING BALANCE	\$168,630.55 \$17,184.45 (\$22,681.14) \$163,133.86	BEGINNING BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS ENDING BALANCE	\$68,608.88 \$7,923.81 \$0.00 \$76,532.69
*****FIRE EQUIPMENT****			
BEGINNING BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS ENDING BALANCE	\$104,879.57 \$2,640.61 \$0.00 \$107,520.18		
****FIRE MILLAGE****			
BEGINNING BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS ENDING BALANCE	\$139,480.35 \$5,282.34 (\$6,770.91) \$137,991.78		
*****IMPROVEMENT****			
BEGINNING BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS ENDING BALANCE	\$131,928.57 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$131,928.57		
*****RESCUE DONTATIONS****			
BEGINNING BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS ENDING BALANCE	\$13,209.67 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$13,209.67		
*****CEMETERY ENDOWMENT****			
BEGINNING BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS ENDING BALANCE	\$57,329.84 \$0.48 \$0.00 \$57,330.32		
*****ROADS****			
BEGINNING BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS ENDING BALANCE	\$171,905.49 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$171,905.49		
EINDING DALANCE	7 =		